SAMPLE BALLOT FRONT

INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTER: To vote for the issue/candidate of your choice, **fill in the oval next to the issue/candidate you want to vote for.** Place your ballot inside the secrecy sleeve and then take your ballot to the ballot box.

If you make a mistake while voting, return the ballot to the election official for a new one. A vote which has been erased or changed will not be counted.

CITY	SAMPL REGULA	UGH OF WRANGELL E BALLOT R ELECTION ER 1, 2019		
Completely fill in the oval opposite th		7		
FOR ASSEMBLY MEMBER THREE YEAR TERM VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN TWO		FOR ASSEMBLY MEMBER UNEXPIRED ONE-YEAR TERM UNTIL OCTOBER 2020 VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN TWO		
Patricia Gilbert 310		Caitlin Cardinell	117	
		Drew Larrabee	243	
		Anne M. Morrison	220	
FOR PORT COMMISSION		Jennifer Ridgeway	64	
THREE YEAR TERM				
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN T	WO			
ohn A. Yeager 345		FOR SCHOOL BOARD THREE YEAR TERM		
	O		MORE THAN 1	ΓWΟ
FOR COURCE BOARD		Cyni Crary 175		
FOR SCHOOL BOARD UNEXPIRED ONE-YEAR TER	RM	Beth Heller 182		
UNTIL OCTOBER 2020		Jayme Howell 140		
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN O	ONE	David G. Wilson 166		
Jeanie Arnold 239				O
Sheri Ridgeway 89				
		FOR SCHOOL BOARD UNEXPIRED TWO-YEAR TERM UNTIL OCTOBER 2021		
		VOTE FOR NO	MORE THAN	ONE
		Patricia Gilbert 338		

TURN BALLOT OVER - VOTE BOTH SIDES

SAMPLE BALLOT BACK

INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTER: To vote for the issue/candidate of your choice, **fill in the oval next to the issue/candidate you want to vote for.** Place your ballot inside the secrecy sleeve and then take your ballot to the ballot box.

If you make a mistake while voting, return the ballot to the election official for a new one. A vote which has been erased or changed will not be counted.

_	
_	
_	PROPOSITION 1
_	Ratification of Ordinance 964
	Section 3-9 of the Home Rule Charter for the City and Borough of Wrangell provides that the borough-operated Wrangell Medical Center shall be operated by a board established by ordinance and elected by the voters. Because voters approved the transfer of the Wrangell Medical Center's operations and maintenance to Southeast Alaska Health Consortium (SEARHC) at the borough's October 2, 2018 Regular Election, and it is as a result no longer operated by the borough, the Assembly adopted Ordinance No. 964, which proposed amending the Charter by repealing Section 3-9.
_	Shall the Home Rule Charter of the City and Borough of Wrangell be amended to repeal Section 3-9, Wrangell Medical Center, as set forth in Ordinance No. 964?
_	Yes
_	No
_	-
_	-
_	-
_	
_	
_	
_	-
_	-
_	-
_	-
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	-
_	-
_	-
	-
	-